
AVI Systems

Dennis Flinn:  office 314.768-3333 Cell 314-616-9962  •  dennis.flinn@avisystems.com

- AMX, Crestron, most major A/V lines

CI Select

Andrew Michael: Office 314-909-1990 Cell: 314-4307 amichael@ciselect.com,

Jeff Weaver Office:3146866910 Cell 314-607-3414 jweaver@cselect.com  -

AMX, Crestron, most major A/V lines

Coltrane Systems

Jeff Miller jeff.miller@coltranesystems.com, Office: 314-2443842 ext. 124 Cell 3143046110

Greg Hardy greg.hardy@coltranesystems.com, Office: 314-244-3842 Cell: 314-526-1688

Color-Art

Sean Lorenz (slorenz@color-art.com) - AMX, Crestron, limited A/V lines

Cross Rhodes

Elmer Rhodes:  office 314.678.0087  •  cell 314.xxx.xxxx  •  erhodes@x-rhodes.com.com 

- AMX, Crestron, most major A/V lines

CTI

Josh Higginbotham:  office 314.993.1400 Ext. 1150  •  JHigginbotham@conferencetech.com

- AMX, Crestron, most major A/V lines

Schiller’s

Matt Ursch:  office 314.968.3650  •  cell 618.567.7249  •  mursch@schillers.com

- AMX, Crestron, most A/V lines

TSI

Joe Straatmann:  office 636.949.8889  •  cell 314.280.1914  •  joe@tsi-global.com

- AMX, Crestron, limited A/V lines

TECH Electronics 

Tony Badamo:  office 314.951.7735  •  cell 314.791.4326  •  Tony.Badamo@techelectronics.com

- AMX, Crestron, limited A/V lines

WashU A/V Vendors




